
THEME
ASEAN: The New Frontier for Coffee

23 March 2018
Marina Bay Sands Singapore

Register today at www.aseancoffee.org^

^Prices are nett and registration is on a first-come-first-served basis.

ORGANISED BY IN CONJUNCTION WITH

SGD 50
SGD 50
SGD 75

ACF Affiliated Members
Baristas / Students

Regular / Public

For registration enquiries, please contact:

ASEAN Coffee Federation Secretariat Office

Ms. Chloe Tan
E: chloe@cems.com.sg • T: (65) 6278 8666 ext. 152

1 Maritime Square#09-43 HarbourFront Centre Singapore 099253
T: (65) 6278 8666 • F: (65) 6278 4077

SUPPORTED BY



TIME

09:00AM

09:25AM

09:30AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

PROGRAMME

Delegate Registration

Opening Remarks
Mr Victor Mah
President, ASEAN Coffee Federation & Singapore Coffee Association

Panel Dicussion • ASEAN: The New Frontier for Coffee  
Chief Moderator: Mr Justin Metcalf, Managing Director, Aurigin Pty Ltd

Networking Luncheon

End of Programme Programme is subject to changes without prior notice at the discretion of the Organiser.

Panelists:
Mr Victor Mah
President, ASEAN Coffee Federation & 
Singapore Coffee Association

Mr Syafrudin
President, Specialty Coffee Association of Indonesia

Mr Victor Leong
Malaysia Specialty Coffee Association

Mr Meechai Amornpathanakul
President, Barista Association of Thailand

ASEAN Women in Coffee

Ms Pacita Chit Juan
President & Co-Chair
Philippine Coffee Board

Traceability - Our Humanity Connected

Mr Arthur Kuruletwa
Global Coffee Director - Traceability and Coffee Origin Experience
Starbucks Company

Role of Financial Institutions in Enhancing a Sustainable and Traceable
Coffee Supply Chain

Mr Ade Rangkoto
Anapana Pte Ltd

ASEAN Coffee Roasting on the World Stage through Award Systems

Mr Sean Edwards
Managing Director
Café Culture International / Golden Bean

Global Coffee Production At Risk: Next Frontier in a Changing Climate?

Dr Dave D’Haeze
Regional Manager - Asia Pacific
Hanns R. Neumann Siftung Asia Pacific, Vietnam

Ms Carol Litdang
President, Lao Coffee Association

Representative
Vietnam Coffee & Cocoa Association

Representative
Philippine Coffee Board

Mr Min Hlaing
Secretary General, Myanmar Coffee Association


